*ALL SHINNY's
$5.00!11***

Saginaw-Bay Ice Arena Schedule #1

August 12 - September 14, 2016

Friday, August 12, 2016

12:00-2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday, August 13, 2016

Adult Shinny
Stick & Puck
Public Skate

Sunday, August 14, 2016

12:30 PM
2:15-3:40 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM

Stick & Puck

Public Skate

Adult Shinny

2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
Titans

Monday, August 15, 2016

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Stick & Puck

2008 Jr. Gears

2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
U-18 Hawks

Adult Shinny

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

12:00-2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Adult Shinny

Public Skate

2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
2004 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
SVSU Cardinals

Wednesday, August 17, 2016

12:00-1:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM

Public Skate

Stick & Puck

2008 Jr. Gears

2004 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
Saginaw Jr. Spirit
Ladies & Mates
Babinski

Thursday, August 18, 2016

12:00-2:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Adult Shinny

2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
U-18 Hawks

SVSU Cardinals
Titans

Friday, August 19, 2016

12:00-2:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday, August 20, 2016

Adult Shinny
Stick & Puck
Public Skate

No events scheduled

No events scheduled
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Sunday, August 21, 2016

12:00 PM Janowiak
2:15-3:40 PM Public Skate
4:00 PM Adult Shinny
6:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr.
7:15 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr.
8:15 PM Heritage Prep
9:15 PM Titans

Monday, August 22, 2016

3:00 PM Stick & Puck
5:00 PM 2008 Jr. Gears
6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr.
7:00 PM U-18 Hawks
8:00 PM 2004 Saginaw Jr.
9:00 PM Adult Shinny
Tuesday, Auqust 23, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny
3:00 PM Public Skate
5:00 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr.
6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr.
7:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr.
8:00 PM Heritage Prep
9:00 PM SVSU Cardinals
Wednesday, August 24, 2016
12:00-1:45 PM Public Skate
3:00 PM Stick & Puck
5:00 PM 2008 Jr. Gears
6:00 PM 2004 Saginaw Jr.
7:00 PM Saginaw Jr. Spirit
8:00 PM Ladies & Mates
9:15 PM Babinski
Thursday, August 25, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny
5:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr.
6:00 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr.
7:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr.
8:00 PM U-18 Hawks
9:00 PM SVSU Cardinals
10:00 PM Titans

Friday, August 26, 2016

12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny
4:15 PM Stick & Puck
6:00 PM Public Skate

Saturday, August 27, 2016

Sunday, Auqust 28, 2016

12:30 PM Stick & Puck
2:15-3:40 PM Public Skate
4:00 PM Adult Shinny
6:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr.
7:15 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr.

8:15 PM Heritage Prep
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Monday, Auqust 29, 2016

3:30 PM Stick & Puck

5:00 PM Mite/Squirt Clinic

6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM U-18 Hawks

8:00 PM 2004 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
9:00 PM Adult Shinny

Tuesday, August 30, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny

4:00 PM Atom Clinic

5:00 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
8:00 PM Heritage Prep

Wednesday, August, 31, 2016
12:00-1:45 PM Public Skate

3:00 PM Stick & Puck

5:00 PM PeeWee/Bantam Clinic
6:00 PM 2004 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM Saginaw Jr. Spirit

8:00 PM Ladies & Mates

9:15 PM Babinski

Thursday, September 1, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny

3:00 PM Public Skate

5:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
6:00 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
8:00 PM U-18 Hawks

9:00 PM Titans

Friday, September 2, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny

Saturday, Sept. 3 - Monday, Sept. 5, 2016

Arena closed for Labor Day Weekend

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny

5:00 PM Midget Clinic

6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
8:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit

Wednesday, September 7, 2016
12:00-1:45 PM Public Skate

5:00 PM Mite Evaluation

6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM MIDGET BB Final Draft
8:00 PM Heritage Prep

9:00 PM Babinski
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9:15 PM Titans

Thursday, September 8, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny

4:00 PM Heritage Prep

5:00 PM Squirt Evaluation
6:00 PM Pee Wee Evaluation
7:00 PM Bantam Evaluation
8:00 PM U-18 Hawks

Friday, September 9, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny
5:00 PM Atom Evaluation
6:00 PM Stick & Puck

Saturday, September 10, 2016

9:30 AM Bantam Evaluation
10:30 AM Pee Wee Evaluation
11:30 AM Squirt Evaluation
12:30 PM Mite Evaluation
1:30 PM Atom Evaluation
2:30 PM Stick & Puck

4:00 PM SVHOA Ref Clinic
5:00 PM Heritage Prep

6:30 PM Public Skate

Sunday, September 11, 2016

10:00 AM Midget BB

11:15 AM 2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
12:45 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
2:15-3:40 PM Public Skate

3:55 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
5:15 PM Heritage Prep
Monday, September 12, 2016

4:45 PM Atom Final Draft

5:45 PM Mite Final Draft

7:00 PM Bantam Final Draft

Tuesday, September 13, 2016
12:00-2:00 PM Adult Shinny

4:00 PM Heritage Prep

5:00 PM Sauirt Final Draft
6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM 2006 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
8:00 PM 2005 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
9:00 PM Ladies

10:05 PM Babinski

Wednesday, September 14, 2016
12:00-1:45 PM Public Skate

5:00 PM Pee Wee Final Draft
6:00 PM 2007 Saginaw Jr. Spirit
7:00 PM U-18 Hawks
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Please double and triple check that you have
your skater properly registered with the GSAHA
for the 2016-17 hockey season.

Deadline date is Sat. Sept. 10, 2016

USA Hockey registration is also
required at this time.

Annual Pat Bourdow Golf Outing

Friday, Sept. 16 @ 10:00am

Sawmill Golf Course
$100.00 per player

1st session of the Learn To Skate program will be
Monday, September 26, 2016 @ 6:00pm

10 classes in a session for $50.00

Saturdays @ 10:00AM
Mondays @ 6:00pm

Public Skate $5.00

Skate Rental $1.00
Adult Shinny $5.00
Stick & Puck $5.00
Ladies & Mates $5.00
Travel Tryouts $10.00

X OO Tr

*WOMEN'S HOCKEY**
Preliminary meeting will be

Wednesday, August 17 at 6:00pm

Fall/Winter season
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*ADULT HOCKEY**
Organizational meeting for all teams will be
Thursday, August 18 at 6:00pm

*Qutline of league format, fees and guidelines by Adult League Committee

*Participant teams must have a team rep and preliminary roster present

*Discussion on team divisional/age assignments

A'Lg B'Lg C'Lg D'Lg
No 'B' league players or above allowed in the 'D' League

*Adult League Committee nominations.

USA Hockey & GSAHA Youth Registration Procedures below!!!
Atom through Midget

Step #1 USA Hockey Registration - Mandatory Online Reqistration

1. Go to www.usahockey.com or www.gsaha.net - USA Hockey link and click on the "register, online button”
2. Choose member type - Ice Player or Coach
3. You must be 18 years of age to process a registration....
4. Select the correct season - 2016-17
5. Follow the prompts...fill in all data correctly
6. Process payment - Visa, Master Card, Discover or American Express
7. Print your Confirmation page. It will also be e-mailed to you [4th digit of your USA Hockey # MUST be the #7]

8. Bring or e-mail to Dave @ david.westner@gsaha.org

Step #2 GSAHA Youth Player Registration
A] The Step #1 procedure DOES NOT register you with the GSAHA

B] Complete the proper GSAHA registration form and submit the $100.00 registration fee [Midgets $175.00]
C] Bring a copy of your child's BIRTH CERTIFICATE [if new to GSAHA this year]

D] Bring or send in your USA Hockey Confirmation # [4th digit MUST be the #7] with your GSAHA registration
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